
   
 

WESTMINSTER ABBEY CHOIR SCHOOL 
2025-2026 TERM DATES 

Michaelmas Term 2025 FORM I Forms II - V 
NEW STAFF INSET DAY Wednesday 3 September NEW STAFF AND SLT 

INSET DAYS Thursday 4 & Friday 5 September ALL STAFF 
Start of Term 14:00 Wednesday 10 September 2025 16:30 Sunday 7 September 2025 (17:00 Song school) 

 
Exeat Weekend 

 18:00 Friday 26 September 2025 
19:00 Sunday 28 September 2025 

Start of Term 18:00 Friday 17 October 2025 16:00 Sunday 19 October 2025 
End of Term 19:00 Wednesday 29 October 2025 16:00 Wednesday 29 October 2025 (16:30 Song school) 

 
Exeat Weekend 

 18:00 Friday 21 November 2025 
Return time tbc when the Messiah is confirmed Sunday 23 November 2025 

End of Term 18:00 Friday 12 December 2025 18:00 Friday 12 December 2025 
Christmas Period Starts*  14:30 Wednesday 17 December 2025 (15.00pm Song School) 
Christmas Period ends 16:00 Thursday 25 December 2025 
Christmas Period usually only for boys in Forms III-V  
Lent Term 2026 FORM I Forms II - V 

Inset Day Thursday 8 and Friday 9 January ALL STAFF 
Start of Term 19:00 Sunday 11 January 2026 16:00 Sunday 11 January 2026 (16:30 Song school) 
Start of Half Term 18:00 Friday 13 February 2026 18:00 Friday 13 February 2026 
End of Half Term 19:00 Sunday 22 February 2026 16:00 Saturday 21 February 2026 (16:30 Song school) 

Exeat Weekend  18:00 Friday 20 March 2026 

End of term 18:00 Friday 27 March 2026 19:00 Sunday 27 March 2026 
Easter Period Starts *  18:00 Friday 27 March 2026 
Easter Period ends 16:00 Sunday 5 April 2026 
Easter Period usually only for boys in Forms II-V  
Summer Term 2026 FORM I Forms II - V 

INSET DAY Friday 24 April 2026 ALL STAFF 
Start of Term 19:00 Sunday 26 April 2026 16:00 Sunday 26 April 2026 (16.30 Song school) 
Start of Half Term 18:00 Friday 22 May 2026 16:00 Sunday 24 May 2026 
End of Half Term 19:00 Sunday 31 May 2026 19:00 Sunday 31 May 2026 – return time has changed 

Exeat Weekend  18:00 Friday 26 June 2026 
19:00 Sunday 28 June 2026 

End of Term 16:00 Sunday 12 July 2026 16:00 Sunday 12 July 2026 

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN THE EVENT OF A ROYAL SERVICE 
 


